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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Taylor6016
Auburn Gymnastics

8.975 8.675 9.1009.325 36.075
3 7 1 5 1 

1 

Rachel Reding6014
Auburn Gymnastics

8.600 8.725 9.3759.125 35.825
11 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Zoey Krumroy6040
Cascade Elite

8.450 8.975 9.2009.000 35.625
13 1 6 3 3T

3T

Piper Gunderson6008
Auburn Gymnastics

8.825 8.725 8.9759.100 35.625
5T 6T 4 10T 4T

4T

Paris Kosoff6011
Auburn Gymnastics

8.825 8.550 8.9509.050 35.375
6T 10 5 12 5 

5 

Madison Mestas6013
Auburn Gymnastics

8.650 8.625 9.1258.950 35.350
9T 8 9 4 6 

6 

Avery Warner6018
Auburn Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.0008.725 35.225
7 4 12 8T 7 

7 

Ashley Babkirk6029
Black Hills

8.675 8.375 9.4258.600 35.075
8 13 14T 1 8 

8 

Jolie Barga6063
Eastside

9.000 8.325 8.9758.600 34.900
1T 15 15T 11T 9 

9 

Haley Bautel6006
Auburn Gymnastics

8.200 8.775 8.8758.825 34.675
15T 3 10 15 10 

10 

Malia Teano6149
Roach

8.650 8.525 8.8258.625 34.625
10T 11 13 17 11 

11 

Cecelia Loudermilk6012
Auburn Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.9008.050 34.550
2T 9 19 14 12 

12 

McKenna Kipp6147
Roach

8.150 8.450 8.9258.975 34.500
18T 12 7T 13 13 

13 

Madeline Kelly6146
Roach

8.550 8.150 9.0508.550 34.300
12 16 17 6 14 

14 

Ashlynn Rowton6163
Gymnastics 4 U

8.150 8.850 8.3258.600 33.925
19T 2 16T 19 15 

15 

Bella Stone6043
Cascade Elite

8.200 7.400 9.0009.200 33.800
16T 18 2 9T 16 

16 

Emma O'Toole6052
Crystals

8.275 7.650 8.8508.975 33.750
14 17 8T 16 17 

17 

Isabella Bonagofski6031
Black Hills

8.200 6.250 8.7258.750 31.925
17T 20 11 18 18 

18 

Sarah Bernat6007
Auburn Gymnastics

8.025 7.325 7.9008.175 31.425
20 19 18 20 19 

19 

Alexis Tyler6017
Auburn Gymnastics

8.875 8.350 9.0250.000 26.250
4 14 20 7 20 

20 
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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Howell6072
Gymcats

9.225 8.975 9.3509.375 36.925
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Erin Francisco6038
Cascade Elite

8.575 9.000 9.3009.200 36.075
7T 1T 3 3T 2 

2 

Kenzie Bloom6064
Eastside

8.850 8.800 9.1009.125 35.875
4T 4 4T 8 3 

3 

Alexandra Frederick6143
Roach

8.850 9.000 9.3758.525 35.750
5T 2T 10 1 4 

4 

Leah Schare6066
Eastside

8.875 8.500 8.7509.050 35.175
3 5 6 10 5 

5 

Isabel Sanchez6035
Black Hills

8.575 7.725 9.2508.700 34.250
8T 10 7 5 6 

6 

Madison Blanco6048
Crystals

8.550 8.100 9.1508.325 34.125
9T 8 12 6T 7 

7 

Erin Kispert6065
Eastside

8.550 7.850 8.5259.125 34.050
10T 9 5T 12 8 

8 

Tori McConnell6051
Crystals

8.800 7.550 9.3008.000 33.650
6 11 14 4T 9 

9 

Chasytie Harris6073
Gymnastics 4 U

8.400 7.425 8.6508.400 32.875
11 13 11 11 10 

10 

Aurora Sandoz6076
Gymnastics 4 U

7.700 7.475 8.4508.625 32.250
15 12 8 13 11 

11 

Gwynedd Heriford6074
Gymnastics 4 U

7.950 6.300 8.8008.600 31.650
14 14 9 9 12 

12 

Victoria  Collins6037
Cascade Elite

8.325 8.200 0.0009.300 25.825
12 7 2 15 13 

13 

Lynxie Voorhees6044
Cascade Elite

8.950 8.375 8.3250.000 25.650
2 6 15 14 14 

14 

Leah Perry6137
Peak Gymnastics

8.150 0.000 9.1508.300 25.600
13 15 13 7T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Polly Tieu6096
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.450 9.4258.700 35.625
2 5 8 1 1 

1 

Jannelle Celestial6091
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 8.375 9.0508.975 35.475
1 7 3 8 2 

2 

Lindsy Hatch6145
Roach

8.600 8.575 9.1258.825 35.125
11 4 6T 6T 3 

3 

Breanna Shahan6015
Auburn Gymnastics

8.875 8.750 9.1258.250 35.000
4 1 11 7T 4 

4 

Emma Wilson6054
Crystals

8.775 8.275 9.3008.500 34.850
6T 8 9 3 5 

5 

Savannah Galloway-Boswell6144
Roach

8.650 8.200 8.8259.100 34.775
10 9T 2 10 6 

6 

Caitlin Kopacz6050
Crystals

8.725 7.500 9.3258.950 34.500
8 14 4 2 7 

7 

Natalie Murren6094
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.200 8.9008.475 34.400
5 10T 10 9 8 

8 

Ashlie Brooks6049
Crystals

8.550 7.900 8.5759.150 34.175
12 13 1 14 9 

9 

Emma Baudrexl6030
Black Hills

8.775 8.150 8.7508.125 33.800
7T 11 12 11 10 

10 

Kelsie Jeffries6009
Auburn Gymnastics

8.975 8.650 9.2006.650 33.475
3 2T 15 4T 11 

11 

Anna Morley6042
Cascade Elite

8.450 8.400 8.6507.950 33.450
14 6 13 13 12 

12 

Makayla Crittenden6033
Black Hills

8.500 7.325 8.4508.875 33.150
13 15 5 15T 13 

13 

Claire Hansen6092
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 7.225 8.7257.300 31.950
9 16 14 12 14 

14 

Grace Parcel6075
Gymnastics 4 U

7.750 6.000 7.9008.825 30.475
17 17 7T 17 15 

15 

Julia Brough6036
Cascade Elite

8.400 8.650 9.2000.000 26.250
15 3T 16T 5T 16 

16 

Charlie Desens6142
Roach

8.350 8.100 8.4500.000 24.900
16 12 17T 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Auburn Gymnastics X 108.475 26.950 26.275 27.550 27.700
2T1T 2 2

6012 Cecelia Loudermilk 9.000
6016 Aubrey Taylor 8.975 9.325
6009 Kelsie Jeffries 8.975 9.200
6006 Haley Bautel 8.775
6018 Avery Warner 8.750
6015 Breanna Shahan 8.750
6014 Rachel Reding 9.3759.125
6008 Piper Gunderson 9.100
6013 Madison Mestas 9.125

2 Cascade Elite X 108.000 25.975 26.625 27.700 27.700
3T5 1 1

6044 Lynxie Voorhees 8.950
6038 Erin Francisco 8.575 9.000 9.3009.200
6040 Zoey Krumroy 8.450 8.975 9.200
6036 Julia Brough 8.650 9.200
6037 Victoria  Collins 9.300
6043 Bella Stone 9.200

3 Roach X 106.700 26.150 26.100 26.900 27.550
44 3 4

6143 Alexandra Frederick 8.850 9.000 9.375
6144 Savannah Galloway-Bos 8.650 9.100
6149 Malia Teano 8.650 8.525
6145 Lindsy Hatch 8.575 9.1258.825
6147 McKenna Kipp 8.975
6146 Madeline Kelly 9.050

4 Crystals X 105.575 26.300 24.275 27.075 27.925
13 5 3

6051 Tori McConnell 8.800 9.300
6054 Emma Wilson 8.775 8.275 9.300
6050 Caitlin Kopacz 8.725 9.3258.950
6048 Madison Blanco 8.100
6049 Ashlie Brooks 7.900 9.150
6052 Emma O'Toole 8.975

5 Gymnastics Unlimited X 105.500 26.950 25.025 26.150 27.375
52T 4 5

6091 Jannelle Celestial 9.075 8.375 9.0508.975
6096 Polly Tieu 9.050 8.450 9.4258.700
6094 Natalie Murren 8.825 8.200 8.9008.475
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Gymnastics 4 U X 100.200 24.500 23.750 26.050 25.900
66 6 6

6073 Chasytie Harris 8.400 7.425 8.650
6163 Ashlynn Rowton 8.150 8.850 8.600
6074 Gwynedd Heriford 7.950 8.800
6076 Aurora Sandoz 7.475 8.4508.625
6075 Grace Parcel 8.825

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


